PRODUCT ITEMS
Item Img Item Number Diameter Colour Range Brand Material Features
RO3150 150mm Opulenz RAK Porcelain Porcelain 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty
RO3180 180mm Opulenz RAK Porcelain Porcelain 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty
RO3210 210mm Opulenz RAK Porcelain Porcelain 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty
RO3240 240mm Opulenz RAK Porcelain Porcelain 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty
RO3270 270mm Opulenz RAK Porcelain Porcelain 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty
Opulenz Round Coupe Plate
The Opulenz range from RAK Porcelain features a grey and
white granite-like - a complement to any café or dining
establishment.
Select items are subject to Rak Porcelain's 5 year Edge Chip
Warranty.
Please note this range is Ex. Brisbane
PDF Created: 03/04/2025
P 02 8571 9988  •  F 02 8571 9977  •  www.trenton.com.au  •  office@trenton.com.au
RO3290 290mm Opulenz RAK Porcelain Porcelain 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty
Item Img Item Number Diameter Colour Range Brand Material Features
PDF Created: 03/04/2025
P 02 8571 9988  •  F 02 8571 9977  •  www.trenton.com.au  •  office@trenton.com.au